
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSIONli'~C~ 

"'~ RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REP<J;RJ JU;_ 'S'() 
OF A POLITICAL OR PAR TY COMMITT~c~lftJ;c:

11
(-

11 

~-
3 l <o;

1 
July 29, 2024 , ,:¼c 

0 i) 
(_,,'! 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE /;/~l!ss,,,-
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS VIJ 

A. Name of Committee: Osage County Democratic Central Committee 

Address: 1334W 189th St 

Scranton 66537 City and Zip Code: __________________________ _ 

This is a ( check one): __ x_ Party Committee Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024) 
$1532.58 

1. Cash on hand at beginnmg of period ......................................................................... . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ....................................... . $866.00 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ......................................................... . $2,398.58 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .............................. . $50.00 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .......................................... . $2,348.58 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... -'-$1--'84----'-.5 __ 6 __ _ 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............. . $0.00 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

7/31/24 

Date Signature o 

GEC Form 2024 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Osage County Democratic Central Committee 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

02/20/24 

02/20/24 

02/20/24 

02/20/24 

04/16/24 

04/16/24 

04/16/24 

04/16/24 

04/16/24 

04/16/24 

04/16/24 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Marian Massoth 

Virginia Armstrong 

JoAnn Armstrong 

Gary Hug 

George Phoenix 

Kathryn Phoenix 

Terri Boggs 

Jay Wilson 

Jackie Prasse 

Ken Yocum 

Jane Yocum 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

retired 

retired 

retired 

retired 

business owner 

retired 

retired 

Check Amount of 
Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Cash Check Loaa E fDads 

Other Receipt 

$20.00 

ti' $10.00 

$10.00 

t/ $10.00 

ti' $10.00 

$10.00 

t/ $25.00 

ti' $5.00 

ti' $5.00 

ti' $20.00 

t/ $19.00 

$144.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Osage County Democratic Central Committee 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address 
Date of Contributor 

Vic Robbins 

04/16/24 

Marian Massth 
04/16/24 

Jan Boggs 
04/16/24 

Jan Boggs 
06/18/24 

Terry Boggs 
06/18/24 

Jackie Prasse 
06/18/24 

Wanda Wilhite 
06/18/24 

Vic Robbins 
06/18/24 

Marian Massoth 
06/18/24 

Eva Basely 
06/18/24 

Robin Tucker 
06/18/24 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than$150 

Farmer 

retired 

retired 

Farmer 

Cash 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Check Loan Efundt 
""oiber" 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$10.00 

$10.00 

$20.00 

$10.00 

$10.00 

$5.00 

$10.00 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$95.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Osage County Democratic Central Committee 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Thao $150 
Cash Check Loan Efnads 

Other 

Virginia Armstrong retired 

06/18/24 v' 

Ruth Marstall retired 
06/18/24 v' 

Dean Trimble 
07/16/24 t/ 

Carolyn Trimble 

v' 07/16/24 

Virginia Atkison retired 
07/16/24 v' 

Randy White 

t/ 07/16/24 

Cindy Lash retired 
05/10/24 t/ 

Gary Hug retired 
05/10/24 v' 

Virginia Atkeison retired 
05/10/24 v' 

Terri Boggs Business Owner 
05/10/24 t/ 

Jan Boggs retired 

05/10/24 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$10.00 

$5.00 

$12.00 

$5.00 

$10.00 

$5.00 

$10.00 

$10.00 

$15.00 

$20.00 

$5.00 

::,•· . :'~ti~~'l}1~~2lfis1r~~IIf jt 1:rtijl.:{•,;;f.~}~~/i,\ i::iI~:.;.}f!t }'S;i $107.00 
j 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Osage County Democratic Central Committee 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Cheek Loan .ul!!!!!! 

Other 

Public Results lie survey group 
02/12/24 

Kansas Democrats KS Dem political org 

03/04/24 

Hazel Atchison retired 

02/20/24 

Virginnia Atkeison retired 

02/20/24 

Wanda Wilhite retired 

02/20/24 

Ken Yocum retired 

02/20/24 

Jane Yocum retired 

02/20/24 

Vic Robbins farmer 

02/20/24 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contn1>'1tor Not Known 

A.mount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$170.00 

$250.00 

$15.00 

$15.00 

$20.00 

$20.00 

$20.00 

$10.00 

$520.00 

$866.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$866.00 

1 4 
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SCHEDULED 
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS 

Osage County Democratic Central Committee 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

List Occupation Value of 
Date Name and Address for Those Giving an Description of In-Kind In-Kind 

of Contributor In-Kind of More Than Contribution Contribution 
$150 

Cynthia Lash Retired meetiing room rent 

2/5/24 Carbondale Kansa $30.00 

Cynthia Lash retired meeting room rent 

7/8/24 Carbondale Kansas $55.00 

Cynthia Lash Retired Candy/popsicles for 

6/21/24 Carbondale Kansas Parades $99.56 

$184.56 

Complete if last page of Schedule B 

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions $0.00 

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions $184.56 

$184.56 

Page _1_ of __ 1 _ 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Osage County Democratic Central Committee 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

P!!!eose of Exi!enditure 
Name and Address Amount 

Date To Whom Expenditure is Made If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Kansas Young Democrates Donation for mailing expences 

04/17/24 $50.00 
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