	KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTER July 29, 2024 FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS	Mal Em
		- Olics Colomia
	SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS	~~
A.	Name of Committee: Osage County Democratic Central Committee	
	Address: 1334W 189th St	
	City and Zip Code: Scranton 66537	
	This is a (check one): X Party Committee Political Comm	ittee
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Re	port
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	\$1532.58
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	\$50.0
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$2,348.5
	 In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has be and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misder	that the intentior
7/3	31/24 Paul The	
Dat	e Signature of Treasurer	
	C	EC Form 2024

Osage County Democratic Central Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

2

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150		Cb Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,		
Date			Cash	Check	Long	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
02/20/24	Marian Massoth	retired	~				\$20.00
02/20/24	Virginia Armstrong	retired	~				\$10.00
02/20/24	JoAnn Armstrong	retired	~				\$10.00
02/20/24	Gary Hug	retired	~				\$10.00
04/16/24	George Phoenix		~				\$10.00
04/16/24	Kathryn Phoenix		~				\$10.00
04/16/24	Terri Boggs	business owner	~				\$25.00
04/16/24	Jay Wilson		~				\$5.00
04/16/24	Jackie Prasse		~				\$5.00
04/16/24	Ken Yocum	retired	r				\$20.00
04/16/24	Jane Yocum	retired	~				\$19.00
	Subtotal This Page	4 				a biogram	\$144.00

2 4 Page____ of____

 $\hat{\uparrow}$

Osage County Democratic Central Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and AddressOccupationName and AddressIndividual Givinof ContributorThan \$150	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	DX	Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
04/16/24	Vic Robbins	Farmer	~				\$10.00
04/16/24	Marian Massth	retired	~				\$10.00
04/16/24	Jan Boggs		~				\$20.00
06/18/24	Jan Boggs		~				\$10.00
06/18/24	Terry Boggs		~				\$10.00
06/18/24	Jackie Prasse	retired	~				\$5.00
06/18/24	Wanda Wilhite	retired	~				\$10.00
06/18/24	Vic Robbins	Farmer	~				\$5.00
06/18/24	Marian Massoth	retired	~				\$5.00
06/18/24	Eva Basely		~				\$5.00
06/18/24	Robin Tucker		~				\$5.00
	Subtotal This Page			I A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	L		\$95.00

3 4 Page ____ of ____

Osage County Democratic Central Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Occupation of Name and Address Individual Giving M of Contributor Than \$150	Individual Giving More		Cb Approp)x	Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
06/18/24	Virginia Armstrong	retired	~				\$10.00
06/18/24	Ruth Marstall	retired	~				\$5.00
07/16/24	Dean Trimble		~				\$12.00
07/16/24	Carolyn Trimble		~			1	\$5.00
07/16/24	Virginia Atkison	retired	~				\$10.00
07/16/24	Randy White		~				\$5.00
05/10/24	Cindy Lash	retired	~				\$10.00
05/10/24	Gary Hug	retired	~				\$10.00
05/10/24	Virginia Atkeison	retired	~				\$15.00
05/10/24	Terri Boggs	Business Owner	~				\$20.00
05/10/24	Jan Boggs	retired					\$5.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$107.00

4 4 Page_____ of____

Osage County Democratic Central Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,		
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Lonn	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
02/12/24	Public Results IIc	survey group		~			\$170.00
03/04/24	Kansas Democrats	KS Dem political org		~	 		\$250.00
02/20/24	Hazel Atchison	retired	~				\$15.00
02/20/24	Virginnia Atkeison	retired	~				\$15.00
02/20/24	Wanda Wilhite	retired	~				\$20.00
02/20/24	Ken Yocum	retired	~				\$20.00
02/20/24	Jane Yocum	retired	~				\$20.00
02/20/24	Vic Robbins	farmer	~				\$10.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$520.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$866.00
Total Uniternized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Uniternized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$866.00

1 4 Page _____ of _____

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Osage County Democratic Central Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
2/5/24	Cynthia Lash Carbondale Kansa	Retired	meetiing room rent	\$30.00
7/8/24	Cynthia Lash Carbondale Kansas	retired	meeting room rent	\$55.00
6/21/24	Cynthia Lash Carbondale Kansas	Retired	Candy/popsicles for Parades	\$99.56
	Subtotal This Page			\$184.56

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	\$0.00
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	\$184.56
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$184.56

Page <u>1</u> of <u>1</u>

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Osage County Democratic Central Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

		Purpose of Expenditure		
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount	
04/17/24	Kansas Young Democrates	Donation for mailing expences	\$50.00	
	·			
				
	Subtotal This Page		\$50.00	

1 1 Page _____ of ____